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Insert Bearing

NA Series-NA210-31

Bearing No.
d

(mm)

(in.)
DimensionsJmm[]
D
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n

K

H

G

ds

Basic Load Rating (kN)

Dynamic
Static

NA210-31

49.213
115/16

90

24

62.7

49.2

24.6

69.9

18.3

6.5
5/16-24UNF

3500
2300
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